
Amendment –IV dated 20.11.2015 

IFB: HSCC/KCGMC/Medical Equipment /2015-03 dated 22.10.2015 
 
Subject:  Procurement of Medical Equipment for Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical College, (KCGMC) Karnal. 

All Bidders are requested to note that Bid/ tender submission date stands extended from 20.11.2015 to 30.11.2015 as detailed below:- 

Sr. 
no. 

Revised Schedule 

Department Item no. 
Last date & time for sale of Tender 
enquiry document 

Closing  date & time for receipt of e- 
tender  

Time and date of opening of Techno – 
Commercial bids. 

1.  Medicine 

All Item 
 

30.11.2015 
upto 14.00 hrs IST 

30.11.2015, 
14:30 hrs IST 

30.11.2015, 
15:00 hrs IST 

2. Paediatrics 

3. Psychiatry 

4. Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 

 
In addition to above following may please note: 
 

1. Under section –III of SIT, the Clause 19.4 stands amended and shall now be read as -  All BGs shall be addressed to “HSCC (India ) Limited, E 6(A), Sector -1, Noida” 
 
All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry document shall remain unchanged. 
 
Prospective bidders are advised to regularly visit HSCC website/ CPP as corrigendum /amendments etc. if any, will be notified on this portal only, no separate 

advertisement will published in the news papers. 

     s/d 

CGM, HSCC (I) Ltd. 
For & on behalf of DGMER, Panchkula. 

   


